Dan Harriger
Vice President — Sales
(440) 263-7259
dan.harriger@huyett.com

* G.L Huyett Corporate Office

Manufacturing and Warehouse
PO Box 232

Exit 49, G.L. Huyett Expressway
Minneapolis, KS 67467

Phone: (785) 392-1000

Sales: (785) 392-3017

Fax: (785) 392-2845
sales@huyett.com

G.L. Huyett Tennessee Warehouse
PO Box 1808

435 Washington Street Suite 103
Collierville, TN 38017

Phone: (901) 854-5640

Fax: (901) 854-5702

sales@huyett.com

DISTRIBUTION SUPPORT TERAM

Supporting Our Distributors’ Product and Application Needs

Jim Flannery Jean-Luc Pare

CANADA Regional Sales Manager

(3119),1427-0405

We speak French and English, please call 514-909-4174. flannery@huyett.com (514)(190'(9'?1!4 f
Je parle francais et anglais, SVP téléphoner au 514-909-4174. pare.aistributio

Chino, CA
(909) 287-7750

AZ

Pacific Warehouse

Joel Glaser

Regional Sales Manager
(740) 507-2678
jglaser@huyett.com

Dave Audia
Corporate Business
Development Director
(330) 715-7826
daudia@huyett.com

OK
NM

Dan Harriger

TX

Attaches Paré-Distributions Inc.

Pacific Warehouse

Rob Steers Dave Audia

Steers Associates
Chris Bell Marietta, GA
Regional Sales Manager (404) 964-8498
(785) 392-7651

cbell@huyett.com

MEXICO

Joel Glaser
Jim Flannery
Se Habla Espaiiol

Para servicio al cliente en Espariol

llama al 785-392-1000 o escribenos
a espanol@huyett.com Chris Bell

Steers Associates
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